D2D160-CE02-16; LONG-LIFE FAN,
CENTRIFUGAL
3AXD50000004019
Product ID 3AXD50000004019
ABB Type Designation D2D160-CE02-16
Catalog Description D2D160-CE02-16; LONG-LIFE FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Long Description D2D160-CE02-16
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
84145935Customs Tariff Number
3AXD50000015945
3ADT754029P0001
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
22.62 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
240 mmProduct Net Height
10.4 kgProduct Net Weight
290 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
1,30 A;1500 m3/s;700 W;400 V;50/60;3-PHA
D2D160-CE02-16 is an ABB approved long-life fan with 9 years
maintenance interval. It is backwards compatible with
previous type.
If cooling fan is needed for early ACS880-BLCL-2X-X filters
(manuf. before 2016), it is recommended to check if old
ACS800 type of ALCL fan D2D160-CE02-12/D2D160-BE02-12
68281334 was used instead.
Technical Information
Additional Information
LONG-LIFE FAN, CENTRIFUGALProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
42004298
ACS880-104 R8I SERVICE PARTS - BASIC;
SPAREPART KIT
Kit
42004299
SERVICE PARTS-BASIC ACS880-304 DXT;
SPAREPART KIT
Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
23AXD50000004019